Product da

UC918125AL

UC918125AL

Aluminium busbar,quadro evo L1800 1250A

Technical properties

Architecture

Flexible

Configuration

Design of the busbar

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Height of the busbar bars

Width of the busbars

Busbar distance

Materials
Material

Type of surface treatment

Cable

Conductor cross-section

Standards

Approvals

Subject to technical modifications

No

Laminated

1250 A

60 mm
1800 mm
1770 mm

60 mm

18 mm

70 mm

Aluminium

black anodised

1200 mm?

EN 61439-1/-2



