

Yes



UC918125AL

Aluminium busbar, quadro evo L1800 1250A

Technical properties

Halogen free

Architecture	
Flexible	No
Configuration	
Design of the busbar	Laminated
Electric current	
Rated current	1250 A
Dimensions	
Height of installed product	60 mm
Length	1800 mm
Width of installed product	1770 mm
Height of the busbar bars	60 mm
Width of the busbars	18 mm
Busbar distance	70 mm
Cable	
Conductor cross-section	1200 mm²
Standards	
Approvals	EN 61439-1/-2
Safety	
REACH conform	Yes
RoHS conform	Yes